
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD CONTRACT 

UNDER A NATIONAL COOPERATIVE PURCHASING AGREEMENT 

HOUSTON-GALVESTON AREA COUNCIL PURCHASING PROGRAM 

 

The Township of West Windsor participates in the Houston-Galveston Area Council (HGAC) 

Purchasing Program, a national cooperative purchasing program which assist local governments 

in reducing procurement costs pursuant to N.J.S.A. 52:34-6.2(b)(3).  

  

It is the intent of the Township Council of the Township of West Windsor to award a contract to 

Houston Freightliner Inc, 9550 North Loop East, Houston Texas, 77029 to purchase one (1) 

2025 Freightliner 108SD, Conventional Cab, SBFA, SRA (PRL-20D) for $109,899.00 per 

worksheet dated April 3, 2024.  Said price is pursuant to the April 3, 2024 proposal submitted in 

response to the HGAC advertised competitive and seal bid under the HGAC Contract HT06-20. 

 

Information regarding the contract may be found at the Business Administrator’s Office, 271 

Clarksville Road, West Windsor, New Jersey 08550 during the hours of 9:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m. 

as well as on the Township website at www.westwindsornj.org 

 

Comment period ends April 26, 2024. 

 

 

Gay M. Huber 

Township Clerk 

 

 

http://www.westwindsornj.org/

